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Talbot ® / Cibie USA / Vitaloni
PO Box 509, Whittier, CA 90608

562 699 8887 tel 562 699 2288 fax
www.talbotco.com

Part No.

Model SL 300

SL-300-F-JR
SL-300-C-JR
SL-303-F-JR
SL-303-C-JR

SL-300-F-SR
SL-300-C-SR
SL-303-F-SR
SL-303-C-SR

Mirror Dia. / Type

3.5” (90 mm) / Flat
3.5” (90 mm) / Convex
3.5” (90 mm) / Flat

3.5” (90 mm) / Convex

4.0”
4.0”
4.0”
4.0”

100 mm) / Flat
100 mm) / Convex
100 mm) / Flat
100 mm) / Convex

—~ o~~~

Model Berlin 300

B-300-F-JR
B-300-C-JR
B-303-F-JR
B-303-C-JR

B-300-F-SR
B-300-C-SR
B-303-F-SR
B-303-C-SR

Model SL 333

SL-333-F
SL-333-C

3.5” (90 mm) / Flat
3.5” (90 mm) / Convex
3.5” (90 mm) / Flat
3.5” (90 mm) / Convex

4.0”
4.0”
4.0”
4.0”

100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm

/ Flat
/ Convex
/ Flat
/ Convex
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4.0” (100 mm) / Flat
4.0” (100 mm) / Convex

Model Berlin 333

B-333-F
B-333-C

Notes:

4.0” (100 mm) / Flat
4.0” (100 mm) / Convex

Bwin =

Mounting

U-Bolt
U-Bolt
Surface
Surface

U-Bolt
U-Bolt
Surface
Surface

U-Bolt
U-Bolt
Surface
Surface

U-Bolt
U-Bolt
Surface
Surface

J-Hook
J-Hook

J-Hook
J-Hook

May 2012

Material

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Brass / Chrome
Brass / Chrome
Brass / Chrome
Brass / Chrome

Brass / Chrome
Brass / Chrome
Brass / Chrome
Brass / Chrome

Aluminum
Aluminum

Brass / Chrome
Brass / Chrome

Model 301 extended base, add $45.00

Seconds (blems) available at reduced cost

SL Series available without clearcoat for painting
SL Series available in black, no charge

Price

$325.00
$335.00
$325.00
$335.00

$375.00
$385.00
$375.00
$385.00

$375.00
$385.00
$375.00
$385.00

$425.00
$435.00
$425.00
$435.00

$450.00
$460.00

$500.00
$510.00



